

The University of Montana
Sponsored Programs
Summary of Award Volume
as of
Friday, September 21, 2018

Month	FY18		FY19		% Change FY19 To 18
	Amount	Cumulative Total	Amount	Cumulative Total	
July	12,249,463.06	12,249,463.06	4,462,919.60	4,462,919.60	-63.57%
Aug	19,851,181.33	32,100,644.39	10,449,408.66	14,912,328.26	-53.55%
Sept	11,778,921.07	43,879,565.46	11,788,966.29	26,701,294.55	-39.15%
Oct	10,950,522.85	54,830,088.31			
Nov	4,501,098.85	59,331,187.16			
Dec	2,138,386.87	61,469,574.03			
Jan	7,903,159.20	69,372,733.23			
Feb	820,970.27	70,193,703.50			
March	5,530,245.24	75,723,948.74			
April	2,893,242.64	78,617,191.38			
May	4,417,892.06	83,035,083.44			
June	13,494,596.77	96,529,680.21			
Total	96,529,680.21	96,529,680.21	26,701,294.55	26,701,294.55	-72.34%